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Informasi Matakuliah

Kode Matakuliah
PAB224

Nama Matakuliah
Manajemen Operasional Agribisnis

SKS

3

©:Komponen Nilai

No

NIM

1810221002

1810222001

1810222011

1810223002

1810223011

Template Nilai

Mahasiswa

DICKY
MAULANA

MUHAMMAD
ABDUL AZIZ

ANNISA
WARDANI

MUHAMAD
REZA

SURAKUSUMA

HAFIZH
NEYSON
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A Import Nilai ~

Angkatan

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

TUGAS-
PR

87

83

87

83

85

UuTsS

75

75

78

75

80

Informasi Dosen Kelas

Nama Dosen

1. Dr.Ir. Nofialdi,, MSi

2. Vonny Indah Mutiara,, SP. MEM. Ph.D
3. Dr. Zednita Azriani,, SP. MSi

Nama Kelas
Agri KBI

Tugas Nilai Nilai
UAS  Praktikum Besar Angka  Huruf
95 76 85 86.05 A
70 75 70 74.1 B+
93 78 65 83.1 A
85 72 65 78.15 A-
93 82 80 85.85 A

Status
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